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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A1 Consulting Group, Inc. 117 International Dr. Morrisville NC 27560 Vinnie K. Goel, PE 919-469-4800 vgoel@a1cons.com

iSqFt Partnered with the HCAC 8121 Brownleigh Dr. Raleigh NC 27617 Angela Craig
877-227-1680 
ext 8384 hcacarolinas@isqft.com

A. Morton Thomas & Assoc. 
Inc. 12750 Twinbrook Parkway Rockville MD 20852 Michael Wiercinski 301-881-2545 mwiercinski@amtengineering.com

Atkins Global 5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com
Atlantic Coast Engineering & 
Testing, Inc. 8 Lockheed Court Greensboro NC 27409 Chuck Higgins 336-664-5900 atlanticcoasteng@gmail.com

Austin Bridge & Road LP 6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 972-795-5185 snarayanan@austin-ind.com
Balfour Beatty Infrastructure 
Inc. 430 Eastwood Rd Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 512-354-6933 gmcvey@bbiius.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Jason Hoyle 704-588-0023 jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com
Branch Highways Inc 442 Rutherford Ave. NE Roanoke VA 24016 Pamela Simmons 540-982-1678 pamelas@branchhighways.com
Brushy Fork Environmental 
Consulting Inc 5902 Highway 421 S Mountain City TN 376983 Adam Williams 423-727-4476 adam@bfec.org
C. W. Matthews Contracting Co 
Inc. 1600 Kenview Dr. Marietta GA 30060

Robert W. 
Thompson,Jr.

770-422-7520 
ext. 127 bobt@cwmatthews.com

Cardno NC Inc. dba TBE 
Professional Services

9101 Southern Pine Blvd. Ste 
200 Charlotte NC 28273 Andrew Hill 704-927-9700 andrew.hill@cardno.com

CDM Smith 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 David Wilver 919-755-0583 wilverdl@cdmsmith.com

Clark Nexsen
6160 Kempsville Circle Ste. 
200A Norfolk VA 23502 John Herzke 757-961-7899 jherzke@clarknexsen.com

Davenport Transportation 
Consulting 305 West Fourth St., Ste. 2A Winston-Salem NC 27101 Jim Morrison 919-324-1665 jmorrison@davenportworld.com

DeVere Construction Co., Inc. 1030 DeVere Dr. Alpena MI 49707 Wendy Shepherd 989-356-4411 wshepherd@deverecc.us

mailto:vgoel@a1cons.com
mailto:hcacarolinas@isqft.com
mailto:mwiercinski@amtengineering.com
mailto:paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:atlanticcoasteng@gmail.com
mailto:snarayanan@austin-ind.com
mailto:gmcvey@bbiius.com
mailto:jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
mailto:jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com
mailto:pamelas@branchhighways.com
mailto:adam@bfec.org
mailto:bobt@cwmatthews.com
mailto:andrew.hill@cardno.com
mailto:wilverdl@cdmsmith.com
mailto:jherzke@clarknexsen.com
mailto:jmorrison@davenportworld.com
mailto:wshepherd@deverecc.us


PAGE 2    2/6/2012 RFQ HOLDER LIST
U-2800 FORSYTH COUNTY

DeVere Construction Co., Inc. 110 Fortune Way Raleigh NC 27617 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us
E. S. Wagner Co., LLC 427 Oak Rd Piedmont SC 29673 Jim Wilson 419-691-8651 jwilson@eswagner.com

EEE Consulting, Inc. 8525 Bell Creek Rd. Mechanicsville VA 23116 Pamela Rickman
804-442-3330 
ext. 212 pam.rickman@eee-consulting.com

English Construction Co. Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-845-0301 slloyd@englishconst.com

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 10188 East I-25 Frontage Rd Firestone CO 80504 Paul Newman 303-961-9908 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Flemming Engineering, Inc. 700 Carnegie Place Greensboro NC 27409 Aden Stoltzfus, PE 336-544-6422 astoltzfus@flemingengineering.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. 2505 Hutchison-McDonald Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 Michael Walko 704-596-2889 mwalko@fandr.com
HDR Engineering of the 
Carolinas 3733 National Dr. Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hrdinc.com
Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering 8480 Honeycutt Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27614 Sam Al-Jamal 919-488-4524 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net

J. T. Russell and sons, Inc. 1721 US Highway 52 N Albemarle NC 28001 Nathan Russell 704-982-2225 nathanrussell@jtrussellandsons.com

Janssen & Spaans Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Ct. Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-919-9113 pkuntz@jsengr.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonals 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
KCI Associates Of North 
Caolina PA

4601 Six Forks Rd., Landmark 
Center II, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Charlie Flowe 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

Mercer Design Group 205 Flat Creek Village Dr. Weaverville NC 28787 Marvin Mercer 828-646-7088 mmercer@mdgeng.com
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 2501 Reliance Dr. Apex NC 27539 George Gibson 919-836-4874 ggibson@mulkeyinc.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr.,Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins 919-854-1347 ed.robbins@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 434 Fayetteville St. Ste. 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Tim Hayes, PE 919-836-4065 hayest@pbworld.com

PCL /Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd., Ste. 200 Tampa FL 33624
Jamie Labrecque 
Whaley 813-264-9500 jlwhaley@pcl.com
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Ramey Kemp & Assoc. 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@remeykemp.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Nigel Miller 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com
SEPI Eingineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview RD. Ste. 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Kelly Hayes, PE

704-714-4880 
ext. 12 khayes@speiengineering.com

Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Rd, Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Rd. Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash 919-625-1511 aanash@terracon.com

The Lane Construction Corp, 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-201-8935 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave, Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Paul Auclair 919-500-4515 peauclair@lpagroup.com

Thompson Engineering, Inc. 5881 Glenridge Dr., Ste. 110 Atlanta GA 30328 Janalla Roberts 404-852-8512 jroberts@thompsonengineering.com

TranSystems 6800 Paragon Place, Ste. 106 Richmond VA 23230 Danny Davis. PE 804-282-1601 dgdavis@transystems.com

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc 1521 Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27216 Sean P. Ely 336-584-1745 sely@trianglegradingpaving.com

Triplett-King & Associates 9741 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste. J Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Fitz Morris 704-499-9452 jfitzmorris@triplettking.com

Turn-Key Tunneling, Inc. 1247 Stimmel Rd Columbus OH 43223 Mark Kammer 614-275-4832 mark@tunnelit.net

Vannoy Construction 1608 Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 John Maloney
336-846-7191 
ext. 227 john.maloney@jrvannoy.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806

Lloyd DeWayne 
Brown, PE 828-253-2796 ldbrown@vaughnmelton.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 2251 Robert C. Byrd Dr. Beckly WV 25801 Richard Hertzer 304-252-6575 rick.hertzer@vecelliogrogan.com
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Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilcox Professional Services, 
LLC 6303 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Will Garner 919-809-8842 will.garner@wilcox.us
Zachry Construction Corp 12625 Wetmore Rd., Ste. 301 San Antonio TX 78247 Darren Ratajski 210-551-9509 darren.ratajski@zachrycorp.com
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